VersaTRAK mIPm
Sixnet® Series Industrial RTU
	ᴑ Datalogging and timestamping, trending, alarm
logging, and sequence of events
	ᴑ Standalone control of remote sites IEC 61131 Red
Lion Workbench and high level C programming
	ᴑ Multi-user connectivity; 10/100 Ethernet plus up to 4

	ᴑ An OEM's dream platform, pre-certified, add your
application
Ordering Guide
Main Unit
Part Number DI DO AI AO RS232 RS485 Ethernet
VT-MIPM-138-D 12 8 6 0 2 1 10/100
VT-MIPM-248-D 12 4 8 2 2 2 10/100
CC USUSULR
LISTED
E317425
The VT-MIPM industrial controller with onboard I/O is ideal for advanced automation environments.
Available with communication ports, on-board I/O options, Class I Division 2, and an operating
temperature range of -40 to 70 °C TAMB. Our industrial RTUs provide the control required for today’s
toughest industrial applications. A robust IEC 61131 programming and configuration environment in
Red Lion Workbench enables extensive programming and troubleshooting.
Features include:
VersaTRAK mIPm Specifications
Specifications
Performance Specifications
Industrial PowerPC: 333MHz (32 bit data bus)
Operating system: embedded open-source Linux
Dynamic memory (RAM): 512 MB for program execution,
dynamic variables, dynamic file system, etc.
Program memory (Flash): 512 MB for Linux OS, program storage
and file system
Retained memory (RAM): 8MB (battery-backed) for datalogging
and retained variables
Real-time clock battery-backed for time stamping and other
operations
I/O Expansion: RS-485 or Ethernet
Sixlog datalogging support
IEC 61131 programming, ISaGRAF for backward compatibility
High Level C programming
Red Lion Workbench (IEC 61131-3 Programming
and Configuration)
Programming languages: LD, FBD, SFC, Free Form SFC, ST and IL
Supports portable User Defined Function Blocks
Data types supported: BOOL, BYTE, INT, DINT, DWORD, REAL,
LREAL, TIME, STRING
Datalogging
Protocols: Modbus TCP/IP master and slave, distributed protocol
and custom
I/O transfers
Ethernet Port
10 BASE-T/100 BASE-TX (auto-detecting)
RJ45 connection (auto-crossover)
Protocols TCP/IP, ARP, UDP, ICMP, DHCP, Telnet, SSH, Modbus/
TCP, Sixnet UDR
Serial Ports
Up to 115,200 baud
RS-485 Port A Screws (485+, 485-, GND, T) 2-wire half-duplex
RS-232 Port B RJ45 (TD, RD, CTS, RTS, CD, DTR, DSR, GND)
RS-485 Port C (GND, 485+, 485-, T)
RS-232 Port D Screws (TD, RD, RTS, GND)
Protocols master and slave modes; Sixnet and Modbus RTU/ASCII;
Discrete Inputs
12 channels sourcing or sinking (jumper/software selectable)
Guaranteed ON voltage: 9 VDC
Maximum voltage: 30 VDC